ol

OOL LOUNGE AND BAR

Healthy Tonic

Who doesn’t know Jamu (Indonesian Herbal Medicine)? According to
linguists, the term “herbal medicine” comes from the Old Javanese
language jampi or usada which means healing using medicinal ingredi-
ents as well as prayers and teachings. Jamu has been known by the
Javanese people for centuries ago. For traditional people, herbal
medicine is used to maintain and improve health, prevent disease, treat
disease, restore health, and maintain fitness. Herbal medicine is consid-
ered to have its position because its properties are still very trusted
today.

JAMU WITH YOU 85
Bali Guava

Bali Ginger

Bali turmeric

Loloh are herbal drinks produced and consumed exclusively in Bali
(Indonesia) to prevent and treat different ailments. This is the first study
to document plant species used as Loloh, reporting the phytochemical
components and pharmacological properties of the most cited plants.

LOLOH LIFE’S 85
Loloh jahe

Loloh kayu manis
Loloh cem cem

The history of granita traces its roots to the island of Sicily, Italy, where
it was first created during the Arab rule in the 9th century. Originally
known as “sherbet,” it was a luxurious treat reserved for the aristocracy.
The Arabs introduced the technique of freezing a mixture of fruit juices,
sugar, and ice, resulting in a refreshing dessert with a unique texture.
Over time, Sicilians adapted the recipe, replacing the fruit juices with
local flavors like almond, lemon, and coffee, while keeping the icy, granu-
lar consistency intact.

GRANITA’S 75
Peach berry
Lemon Melon Ice
Green Apple Mint
Vanila Melon Mint
Watermelon Mint

Al prices in thousand indonesian Rupiah
Prices are subject to 2 1% goverment tax and service charge



ol

OOL LOUNGE AND BAR

MOCKTAIL’S

Mentha Green

The freshness of frozen mint leaves is suitable for drinking
in hot weather while enjoying the swimming pool

Mint leaves, citrus, simple syrup, tonic water

Mango Tango

Combinated of fruits and floral makes this drink taste delicious.

Little bit sour, then tied with mango flavour after taste

Passion puree, mango juice, orange juice, homemade rosella syrup

The Refresher

Combinated of cucumber & basil leaves is good for diet,
like reducing weight Cucumber, basil, citrus,
homemade falernum syrup, soda

Marry Me

The softness rosemary aroma combined with mango and citrus
Rosemary syrup, mango juice, orange juice,

lemon juice, simple syrup

Milkshake & Frappe

Banana, vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, matcha

Ice Tea’s
Peach/lemon/lychee/mint

Tapache

Homemade natural fermented with peel of
sweetened pineapple rind

Kombucha
Homemade fermented sweet tea with culture of yeast
and bacteria (scoby)

Al prices in thousand indonesian Rupiah
Prices are subject to 2 1% goverment tax and service charge

75

75

75

75

70

60

60

60



ol

OOL LOUNGE AND BAR

Juices
Fruit selections

Mango, banana, pineapple, strawberry, orange, watermelon

Vegetable selections
Beetroot, carrot, cucumber, tomato

Smoothies

Fruit selections Mango, banana, pineapple, strawberry, orange

Detox
Sebatu Booster
Pineapple, orange, mango, yellow bell pepper

Blood Flow
Beetroot, carrot, apple, ginger, lemon

Tegallalang Goddess
English spinach, cucumber, celery, lemon, ginger

Soft Drink

Aqua reflection natural/sparkling
Coke/[coke zero/sprite/[soda water
Frever tree ginger ale

Frever tree tonic water

Lemon lime bitter

Coffee Hot | Ice
Single espresso

Long black/Americano
Coffee latte
Cappuccino

Piccolo latte
Macchiato

Flat white

Chocolate
Mochaccino

Al prices in thousand indonesian Rupiah
Prices are subject to 2 1% goverment tax and service charge

70

70

80

85

85

85

45

45
60
60
45

35
40
55
55
55
55
55
55
60



ol

OOL LOUNGE AND BAR

Tea Hot | ice

Tangelo signature 65
Sumatran breakfast 65
Lavender grey 65
Umami 65
Royal mint 65
Lady oolong 65
Mozaic 75
Chamomile 75
Lemongrass 75

Created Your OWN Cocktail 125

It is traditional and the culture has been known for a long time. There are
some good stories, bad stories, and as a drink that’s famous for its
moonshine version, you should know better before you snatch the arak
contained in the recycled mineral water or Coke’s bottle sold at Bali’s
typical warungs (traditional convenience store). It is widely suggested
that if you’re not a local, having a local friend will most likely lessen your
chance to be stumbled upon the bad stuff.

In this article, | will talk specifically about the Dewi Sri’s version of arak.
Dewi Sri is one of the most widely known brands for Bali’s local alcoholic
drinks, both brem and arak.

Create your own signature with our special Infused arak, Homemade
bitter and aromatic flavor that feels the difference and sensation in Bali.

“Please ask for Arak season”
SLOW COOKED INFUSED G & T 125

Our exquisite slow cooked gin concoctions have an exact preparation
process using precise temperature control and a combination of Tonic
water and locally sourced ingredients, blended to exotic perfection.
e Red Apple + Cinnamon Slowly infused dehydrated apple and
gin, topped with cinnamon and tonic
e Lemongrass + Lemon Slowly infused lemongrass and gin,
topped with lemon peel and tonic.
e Basil + Lychee Slowly infused basil and gin, topped with
fresh lychee and tonic.
e Cucumber + Basil Slowly infused cucumber and gin, topped
with Basil and tonic

Al prices in thousand indonesian Rupiah
Prices are subject to 2 1% goverment tax and service charge



ol

OOL LOUNGE AND BAR

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL’S

- Bali Colada 125

The earliest known story states that in the 19Th century, Puerto Rican
Pirate Roberto Confresi, to boost his crews morale, gave them a
beverage or cocktail that contained coconut, pineapple and white rum.
This was what would be later known as the famous pina colada.

Bacardi spiced rum, fresh pineapple, Coconut syrup, pinch of salt, apple
foam on top

-Yummy Gummy 130
premium spirits, fresh fruit, herbs, syrups, before being coated with
infused sugars to garnish, giving you a perfectly balanced cocktail.

East indies gin, bubble gum syrup, orange juice, lemon juice, lemon juice,
lime juice, lime juice

- Mango Boom Boom 125
Creamy cocktail with Bacardi base with smoky grated coconut with
mango as a flavour and salty original for balance.

Nusantara java cream, Bacardi spiced burn grated coconut, Mango
puree, pinch of salt

- Pink Laluna 130

The exact ingredients for the pink lady vary, but all variations have the
use of gin, grenadine. In its most basic form, the pink lady consists of
just these three ingredients. According to the Cafe Royal Cocktail Book
of 1937, itis made with a glass of gin, a tablespoon of grenadine, and the
white of one egg, shaken and strained into a glass.

East indies gin, Elder Flower Syrup, Rosela syrup, lemon juice

- Brittany 18 135

Inspired by the first strawberry farm in France on 18 century. That’s why
bartender choose the name used Brittany-18. Fizzy cocktail which can
improve your mood.

Skyy vodka, fresh strawberry, fermented milk, sparkling wine foam.

- Cocorita 145

Cocorita it’s mean improve from classic cocktail Margarita, now bartend-
er making the new taste. Addition of coconut syrup creates a different
taste.

Camino Tequila, triple sec, citrus, coconut syrup, dried coconut

Al prices in thousand indonesian Rupiah
Prices are subject to 2 1% goverment tax and service charge



ol

OOL LOUNGE AND BAR

- Green Malava 135

This cocktail inspired by the magical world of Jade Feneics and it’s
enchanted forests. It is a sweet and tangy concoction that will transport
you to a myshtical land

Skyy vodka, melon liqueur, orgeat syrup, citrus, white egg

- Pina Evolution 135
This cocktail evolution from tropical cocktail Pinacolada, bartender make
a modern method, which was presenting the cocktail color to look clear

Bacardi rum carta blanca sousvide pineapple, coconut liqueur, citrus
clarified, falernum syrup, saline solution

- Pink Bucks 145

Combinated of fruit and floral provides a freshness, makes you feel
drinking sparkling wine added fruity and floral flavors

homemade rosella syrup, orange juice, sparkling wine

-Tody Bear 135

This is healthy cocktail good for health, have many benefit like increase
body endurance, body warmth, reducing a stress.

Camino tequila, citrus, homemade ginger beer.

SHARING is CARING 200

«Red Spice Sangria Red wine, White chocolate, Mulled spice,
Lemon, Orange.

«Rose Sangria Rose wine, Curacao, Honey, Guava, Apple and Kafir
leaf.

« White Sangria White wine, Peach, Citrus, Elderflower, Sunkist
and Mint

,/,/// 2
777 7, /
2% 00777

Al prices in thousand indonesian Rupiah
Prices are subject to 2 1% goverment tax and service charge



ol

OOL LOUNGE AND BAR

SPIRIT & LIQUEUR

APERITIF SHOT BOTTLE
- Aperol 120 1.600
- Campari 130 1.720
VODKA

- Smirnoff 100 1.000
- Iceland 100 1.000
- SKYY 100 1.000
- Absolut Original 120 1.400
- Grey Goose 150 2.100
- Ciroc 210 2.900
GIN

- Gordon’s Premium Dry 100 1.000
- Empire Gin 100 1.000
- East Indies Archipelago Dry Gin 110 1.350
- East Indies Pomelo 110 1.350
- Roku Gin 170 2.300
- Hendrick 200 2.600
RUM

- Flor de Cana Extra Seco 4 130 1.500
- Flor de Cana Reserva 150 1.850
- Bacardi Carta Blanca 100 1.000
- Bacardi Spiced Rum 100 1.000
- Manta White Rum 100 1.000
- Black Tear Cuban Spiced 150 1.850
- Myer’s Dark Rum 120 1.500
- Plantation 3-Star White 130 1.750
-Ron Zacapa 23 450 6.100
TEQUILA

- Camino Gold 120 1.800
- Jose Cuervo Especial 130 1.800
- Don Julio Anejo 270 3.700
- Codigo Reposado 290 3.900
- Patron Reposado 350 4.800
- Patron Silver 270 3.700
- Claze Azul Plata 13.000

- Claze Azul Reposado 15.000

Al prices in thousand indonesian Rupiah
Prices are subject to 2 1% goverment tax and service charge



ol

OOL LOUNGE AND BAR

WHISKEY

LOCAL WHISKY SHOT BOTTLE
- Little River Blended Whisky 100 1.000
- Batavia Blended Whisky 100 1.000
AMERICAN WHISKEY

- Jim Beam White Bourbon 110 1.400
- Makers Mark Bourbon 180 2.300
-Jack Daniel Tennessee No.7 125 1.700
-Jack Daniel Gentelman Jack 170 2.300
IRISH WHISKEY

-Jameson 120 1.600
-Jameson Black Barrer 200 2.600
- Bushmill Original 150 2.100

JAPANESE WHISKEY

- Habiki Japanese Harmony 730 8.350
- Tenjaku 200 2.700
- Tenjaku Pure Malt 250 3.000

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY

- Jw. Black label 200 2.700
- Jw. Gold label 310 4.300
- Civas Regal 12 150 1.945
- Monkey Shoulder 200 2.650

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

- The Macallan 12 Double Cask 550 7.000
- Clenfiddich 12 Y.O 210 2.700
- The Glenlivet 12 Y.O 290 3.700
- Singleton 12 Y.0 210 2.700
MESCAL

- Montelobos Mezcal Espadin 220 2.800
- Mescal Machetazo salmania 250 3.500
- Codigo Mezcal Ancestral 720 10.000
BRANDY

- Brandy St Remy 150 1.960

Al prices in thousand indonesian Rupiah
Prices are subject to 2 1% goverment tax and service charge



COGNAC

- Martell Cardon Blue
-Hennessy X.0

- Martell X.0

SAKE

- Hakkaisan Tokobetsu Junmai
- Hakkaisan Daiginjo

BALINESE ARAK
- Arak Selaka Ning
- Arak Dewi Sri

LIQUEUR

- Baileys Irish Cream

- Cointreau

- Cynar Ricetta Original
- Frangelico

- Fernet Branca

- Amaro Montenegro

- Jagermeister
-Vaccari Sambuca

- Midori Melon

- Nusantara Cold Brew
- Amaretto Disarono

- Luxardo Maraschino

BEER & CRAFT
- Singaraja

- Frost lager

- Bintang

- Kura kura lager
-Kura kura ale

- Corona

Al prices in thousand indonesian Rupiah

ol

OOL LOUNGE AND BAR

SHOT
290
900
1000

410
765

80
80

110
120
130
170
150
160
110
120
130
100
170
150

55
60
65
110
110
110

Prices are subject to 2 1% goverment tax and service charge

BOTTLE
3.250
11.700
12.500

1.650
4.650

1.000
1.000

1.400
1.500
1.700
2.400
2.100
2.200
1.300
1.500
1.750
1.200
2.200
1.850



