

## **Healthy Tonic**

Who doesn't know Jamu (Indonesian Herbal Medicine)? According to linguists, the term "herbal medicine" comes from the Old Javanese language jampi or usada which means healing using medicinal ingredients as well as prayers and teachings. Jamu has been known by the Javanese people for centuries ago. For traditional people, herbal medicine is used to maintain and improve health, prevent disease, treat disease, restore health, and maintain fitness. Herbal medicine is considered to have its position because its properties are still very trusted today.

JAMU WITH YOU 85 Bali Guava Bali Ginger Bali turmeric

Loloh are herbal drinks produced and consumed exclusively in Bali (Indonesia) to prevent and treat different ailments. This is the first study to document plant species used as Loloh, reporting the phytochemical components and pharmacological properties of the most cited plants.

LOLOH LIFE'S 85 Loloh jahe Loloh kayu manis Loloh cem cem

The history of granita traces its roots to the island of Sicily, Italy, where it was first created during the Arab rule in the 9th century. Originally known as "sherbet," it was a luxurious treat reserved for the aristocracy. The Arabs introduced the technique of freezing a mixture of fruit juices, sugar, and ice, resulting in a refreshing dessert with a unique texture. Over time, Sicilians adapted the recipe, replacing the fruit juices with local flavors like almond, lemon, and coffee, while keeping the icy, granular consistency intact.

GRANITA'S 75
Peach berry
Lemon Melon Ice
Green Apple Mint
Vanila Melon Mint
Watermelon Mint





## **MOCKTAIL'S**

Mentha Green	75
The freshness of frozen mint leaves is suitable for drinking	
in hot weather while enjoying the swimming pool	
Mint leaves, citrus, simple syrup, tonic water	
Mango Tango	75
Combinated of fruits and floral makes this drink taste delicious.	
Little bit sour, then tied with mango flavour after taste Passion puree, mango juice, orange juice, homemade rosella syrup	
The Refresher	75
Combinated of cucumber & basil leaves is good for diet,	
like reducing weight Cucumber, basil, citrus, homemade falernum syrup, soda	
Marry Me	75
The softness rosemary aroma combined with mango and citrus Rosemary syrup, mango juice, orange juice,	
lemon juice, simple syrup	
Milkshake & Frappe	70
Banana, vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, matcha	
Ice Tea's	60
Peach/lemon/lychee/mint	
Tapache	60
Homemade natural fermented with peel of sweetened pineapple rind	
Kombucha Homemade fermented sweet tea with culture of yeast and bacteria (scoby)	60





Juices	
Fruit selections	70
Mango, banana, pineapple, strawberry, orange, watermelon	
Vegetable selections	70
Beetroot, carrot, cucumber, tomato	
Smoothies	80
Fruit selections Mango, banana, pineapple, strawberry, orange	
Detox	
Sebatu Booster Pineapple, orange, mango, yellow bell pepper	85
rineappie, orange, mango, yenow ben pepper	
Blood Flow	85
Beetroot, carrot, apple, ginger, lemon	
Tegallalang Goddess	85
English spinach, cucumber, celery, lemon, ginger	
Soft Drink	45
Aqua reflection natural/sparkling	
Coke/coke zero/sprite/soda water	45
Frever tree ginger ale	60
Frever tree tonic water	60
Lemon lime bitter	45
Coffee Hot / Ice	
Single espresso	35
Long black/Americano	40
Coffee latte	55
Cappuccino	55
Piccolo latte	55
Macchiato	55
Flat white	55
Chocolate	55
Mochaccino	60





## Tea Hot / ice

Tangelo signature	65
Sumatran breakfast	65
Lavender grey	65
Jmami	65
Royal mint	65
Lady oolong	65
Mozaic	75
Chamomile	75
Lemongrass	75

#### Created Your OWN Cocktail 125

It is traditional and the culture has been known for a long time. There are some good stories, bad stories, and as a drink that's famous for its moonshine version, you should know better before you snatch the arak contained in the recycled mineral water or Coke's bottle sold at Bali's typical warungs (traditional convenience store). It is widely suggested that if you're not a local, having a local friend will most likely lessen your chance to be stumbled upon the bad stuff.

In this article, I will talk specifically about the Dewi Sri's version of arak. Dewi Sri is one of the most widely known brands for Bali's local alcoholic drinks, both brem and arak.

Create your own signature with our special Infused arak, Homemade bitter and aromatic flavor that feels the difference and sensation in Bali.

#### SLOW COOKED INFUSED G & T 125

Our exquisite slow cooked gin concoctions have an exact preparation process using precise temperature control and a combination of Tonic water and locally sourced ingredients, blended to exotic perfection.

- Red Apple + Cinnamon Slowly infused dehydrated apple and gin, topped with cinnamon and tonic
- Lemongrass + Lemon Slowly infused lemongrass and gin, topped with lemon peel and tonic.
- Basil + Lychee Slowly infused basil and gin, topped with fresh lychee and tonic.
- Cucumber + Basil Slowly infused cucumber and gin, topped with Basil and tonic



<sup>&</sup>quot;Please ask for Arak season"



#### SIGNATURE COCKTAIL'S

#### - Bali Colada 125

The earliest known story states that in the 19Th century, Puerto Rican Pirate Roberto Confresi, to boost his crews morale, gave them a beverage or cocktail that contained coconut, pineapple and white rum. This was what would be later known as the famous pina colada.

Bacardi spiced rum, fresh pineapple, Coconut syrup, pinch of salt, apple foam on top

### - Yummy Gummy 130

premium spirits, fresh fruit, herbs, syrups, before being coated with infused sugars to garnish, giving you a perfectly balanced cocktail.

East indies gin, bubble gum syrup, orange juice, lemon juice, lemon juice, lime juice, lime juice

## - Mango Boom Boom 125

Creamy cocktail with Bacardi base with smoky grated coconut with mango as a flavour and salty original for balance.

Nusantara java cream, Bacardi spiced burn grated coconut, Mango puree, pinch of salt

#### - Pink Laluna 130

The exact ingredients for the pink lady vary, but all variations have the use of gin, grenadine. In its most basic form, the pink lady consists of just these three ingredients. According to the Cafe Royal Cocktail Book of 1937, it is made with a glass of gin, a tablespoon of grenadine, and the white of one egg, shaken and strained into a glass.

East indies gin, Elder Flower Syrup, Rosela syrup, lemon juice

#### - Brittany 18 135

Inspired by the first strawberry farm in France on 18 century. That's why bartender choose the name used Brittany-18. Fizzy cocktail which can improve your mood.

Skyy vodka, fresh strawberry, fermented milk, sparkling wine foam.

#### - Cocorita 145

Cocorita it's mean improve from classic cocktail Margarita, now bartender making the new taste. Addition of coconut syrup creates a different taste.

Camino Tequila, triple sec, citrus, coconut syrup, dried coconut



#### - Green Malava 135

This cocktail inspired by the magical world of Jade Feneics and it's enchanted forests. It is a sweet and tangy concoction that will transport you to a myshtical land

Skyy vodka, melon liqueur, orgeat syrup, citrus, white egg

#### - Pina Evolution 135

This cocktail evolution from tropical cocktail Pinacolada, bartender make a modern method, which was presenting the cocktail color to look clear

Bacardi rum carta blanca sousvide pineapple, coconut liqueur, citrus clarified, falernum syrup, saline solution

#### - Pink Bucks 145

Combinated of fruit and floral provides a freshness, makes you feel drinking sparkling wine added fruity and floral flavors

homemade rosella syrup, orange juice, sparkling wine

## - Tody Bear 135

This is healthy cocktail good for health, have many benefit like increase body endurance, body warmth, reducing a stress.

Camino tequila, citrus, homemade ginger beer.

## **SHARING is CARING 200**

- Red Spice Sangria Red wine, White chocolate, Mulled spice, Lemon, Orange.
- Rose Sangria Rose wine, Curacao, Honey, Guava, Apple and Kafir
- White Sangria White wine, Peach, Citrus, Elderflower, Sunkist and Mint





## SPIRIT & LIQUEUR

APERITIF - Aperol - Campari	SHOT 120 130	BOTTLE 1.600 1.720
VODKA - Smirnoff - Iceland - SKYY - Absolut Original - Grey Goose - Ciroc	100 100 100 120 150 210	1.000 1.000 1.000 1.400 2.100 2.900
GIN - Gordon's Premium Dry - Empire Gin - East Indies Archipelago Dry Gin - East Indies Pomelo - Roku Gin - Hendrick	100 100 110 110 170 200	1.000 1.000 1.350 1.350 2.300 2.600
RUM - Flor de Cana Extra Seco 4 - Flor de Cana Reserva - Bacardi Carta Blanca - Bacardi Spiced Rum - Manta White Rum - Black Tear Cuban Spiced - Myer's Dark Rum - Plantation 3-Star White - Ron Zacapa 23	130 150 100 100 100 150 120 130 450	1.500 1.850 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.850 1.500 1.750 6.100
TEQUILA - Camino Gold - Jose Cuervo Especial - Don Julio Anejo - Codigo Reposado - Patron Reposado - Patron Silver - Claze Azul Plata - Claze Azul Reposado	120 130 270 290 350 270	1.800 1.800 3.700 3.900 4.800 3.700 13.000 15.000



١٨	JΗ	IIS	K	FΥ	,

LOCAL WHISKY	SHOT	BOTTLE
- Little River Blended Whisky - Batavia Blended Whisky	100 100	1.000 1.000
AMERICAN WHISKEY  - Jim Beam White Bourbon  - Makers Mark Bourbon  - Jack Daniel Tennessee No.7  - Jack Daniel Gentelman Jack	110 180 125 170	1.400 2.300 1.700 2.300
IRISH WHISKEY - Jameson - Jameson Black Barrer - Bushmill Original	120 200 150	1.600 2.600 2.100
JAPANESE WHISKEY - Habiki Japanese Harmony - Tenjaku - Tenjaku Pure Malt	730 200 250	8.350 2.700 3.000
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKET  - Jw. Black label  - Jw. Gold label  - Civas Regal 12  - Monkey Shoulder	Y 200 310 150 200	2.700 4.300 1.945 2.650
SINGLE MALT WHISKEY  - The Macallan 12 Double Cask  - Glenfiddich 12 Y.O  - The Glenlivet 12 Y.O  - Singleton 12 Y.O	550 210 290 210	7.000 2.700 3.700 2.700
MESCAL - Montelobos Mezcal Espadin - Mescal Machetazo salmania - Codigo Mezcal Ancestral	220 250 720	2.800 3.500 10.000

# BRANDY

- Brandy St Remy 150 1.960





COGNAC - Martell Cardon Blue - Hennessy X.O - Martell X.O	SHOT 290 900 1000	BOTTLE 3.250 11.700 12.500
SAKE - Hakkaisan Tokobetsu Junmai	410	1.650
- Hakkaisan Daiginjo	765	4.650
BALINESE ARAK		
- Arak Selaka Ning	80	1.000
- Arak Dewi Sri	80	1.000
LIQUEUR		
- Baileys Irish Cream	110	1.400
- Cointreau	120	1.500
- Cynar Ricetta Original	130	1.700
- Frangelico	170	2.400
- Fernet Branca	150	2.100
- Amaro Montenegro	160	2.200
- Jagermeister - Vaccari Sambuca	110 120	1.300 1.500
- Midori Melon	130	1.750
- Nusantara Cold Brew	100	1.200
- Amaretto Disarono	170	2.200
- Luxardo Maraschino	150	1.850
BEER & CRAFT		
- Singaraja	55	
- Frost lager	60	
- Bintang	65	
- Kura kura lager	110	
- Kura kura ale	110	
- Corona	110	

